

SB001_L.040

Amendment No. _____

SB23B-001

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Fenberg

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, line 6, strike "SIXTY-FIVE" and substitute
- 2 "FIFTY-FOUR".
- 3 Page 10, line 5, strike "SIXTY-FIVE" and substitute "FIFTY-FOUR".
- 4 Page 10, line 8, strike "SIXTY-FIVE" and substitute "FIFTY-FOUR".
- 5 Page 10, lines 23 and 24, strike "ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE" and
- 6 substitute "ONE HUNDRED FORTY-SIX".

** *** ** *** **